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2019 BUSINESS ENGAGEMENT PROGRAM 
 

TIME MONTH FORMAT SPEAKER 

7.00am – 8.45am Tuesday 28 May State Budget Breakfast 

Daniel Andrews MP, Premier of Victoria 

Tim Pallas MP, Treasurer of Victoria, 

Minister for Economic Development and 

Industrial Relations, joined by Cabinet   

12.15pm – 2.00pm Thursday 13 June Boardroom Lunch 

Tim Pallas MP, Treasurer of Victoria, 

Minister for Economic Development and 

Industrial Relations 

12.15pm – 2.00pm Tuesday 25 June Boardroom Lunch 
Jacinta Allan MP, Minister for Transport 

Infrastructure 

6.00pm – 8.30pm Tuesday 16 July Cocktail Briefing 

Jaclyn Symes MP, Minister for Regional 

Development, Minister for Agriculture, 

Minister for Resources 

6.00pm – 9.30pm Monday 2 September 

Premier and Cabinet 

Dinner (20th 

Anniversary) 

Daniel Andrews MP, Premier of Victoria 

joined by Victorian Cabinet and MPs 

12.15pm – 2.00pm Tuesday 8 October Boardroom Lunch 
Melissa Horne MP, Minister for Public 

Transport, Minister for Ports and Freight 

6.30pm – 8.30pm TBC Cocktail Briefing 

Martin Pakula MP, Minister for Jobs, 

Innovation and Trade, Minister for Tourism, 

Sport and Major Events, Minister for Racing 

12.15pm – 2.00pm Wednesday, 20 November Boardroom Lunch 

Tim Pallas, MP, Treasurer of Victoria, 

Minister for Economic Development, 

Minister for Industrial Relations 

12.15pm – 2.00pm Thursday 21 November Boardroom Lunch Daniel Andrews MP, Premier of Victoria 

12.15pm – 2.00pm Tuesday 10 December Boardroom Lunch 
James Merlino MP, Deputy Premier, Minister 

for Education 
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6.00pm –9.00pm Wednesday 11 December EOY Celebrations 
Daniel Andrews MP, Premier of Victoria 

joined by Victorian Cabinet and MPs 

 


